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

| [ G
OPEN HOUSE SAT 1:30-3:30 PM | 4098 RYDERS RIDGE BLVD

View of the Lake!
Brand New End Unit 3 bdrm, 3 bath
townhome w/walkout basement & NO
CONDO FEES!
CALL NICOLE 342-7700

RED DEER

Garden Heights!
Executive half duplex with 3 bdrms/3
baths, granite counter tops, laminate
flooring, covered deck, attached garage,
backs onto green space.

CALL BRAD 342-7700
$444,900 Reduced!

4 E!E

RED DEER

: all
Brand New 3 bed, 3 bath 2 Storey
with vinyl plank flooring, quartz counters

in kitchen, fireplace, stainless appliances.
CALL BRAD 342-7700

403.342.7700 |

Brad
Granlund
Broker

$214,900

Immediate Possession!

3 Bedrooms/2bath townhome with no
condo fees. Comes with all appliances,
fenced yard.

CALL BRAD 342-7700

BLACKFALDS

Pick YOUR INTERIOR Colors!
Brand New 3 bdrm, 2.5 bath 2 storey, with
4 stainless appliances, quartz countertops,
& you pick your own style!

CALL NICOLE 342-7700

$

RED DEER

S —— H

OPEN HOUSE SUN 2-4 PM | 179 TIMBERSTONE WAY

Fully Finished
4 bed/3 bath bilevel w/24x26 det.garage. 2
fireplaces, hardwood & vinyl plank flooring,
sep. entrance, just blocks from schools,
shopping & playgrounds. Timberlands.
CALL NADINE 342-7700

$594,900

Bungalow in EVERGREEN!
1534sqft, Brand New layout on this 3
bdrm, 2 bath, main floor laundry, quartz

countertops,& more with a south backyard.
CALL NICOLE 342-7700

www.yourhouseyourhome.ca

Nicole
Dushanek

Associate

Nadine
Marchand

Associate

RED DEER
y

No Condo Fees!
Immediate possession, updated 3
bedroom/2 bath townhouse in great
location

CALL BRAD 342-7700

(-
7]
W o
oS
[a]
]
[

Fully Finished
4 bedroom/3 bathroom updated bilevel

with front aft’d garage on large lot in

Morrisroe.

CALL NADINE 342-7700

Updated Home
on a HUGE lot across from greenspace
in Bower. Lots of living space in this 3
bed (room for another)/3 bath home with
attached garage.
CALL NADINE 342-7700

MERIDIAN BEACH

Brand new 2637sqft, w/riple garage, located righton the desirable part

ofcanal.Porkyour boatinfront ofyour home, & enjoy this custom 3 bm,

3 bath home, w/muliple decks, soaring 24" ceilings, 7 appliances, &

Walk out Basement fo your beaufiful SW treed lot! Move in for Summer!
CALL NICOLE 342-7700

| www.RCRRealEstate.com
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